Level

Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver
Non-Soliciting
Non-Soliciting
Non-Soliciting

Pending

Bronze

Vendor

Sunguard

Lightspeed Systems

Sunesys

Ncomputing

Skyward

Focus

Education Solutions Development
Infosnap

Educational Data Resources
Intel

Follett

Education Networks of America
Certica

USDOE(Rich Struense)

Microsoft

School Check In

Dell

Performance Matters

Amount
3,000
1,500
1,500
3,000
1,500
4,200
1,500
2,250
1,900
4,000
3,000

400
200
200
28,150

1,500

Paid
3,000
1,500
1,500
3,000
1,500

4200
1500

1900
4000

400
200

22,700



ok

ok

ok

fixed paid

ok

fixed amt/paid
fixed paid

fixed amt/paid
fixed paid

fixed paid
fixed paid
?amt? Registration is as a Consortium



