Level	Vendor	Amount	Paid
Silver	Sunguard	3,000	3,000
Bronze	Lightspeed Systems	1,500	1,500
Bronze	Sunesys	1,500	1,500
Silver	Ncomputing	3,000	3,000
Bronze	Skyward	1,500	1,500
Gold	Focus	4,200	4200
Bronze	Education Solutions Development	1,500	1500
Silver	Infosnap	2,250	
Bronze	Educational Data Resources	1,900	1900
Gold	Intel	4,000	4000
Silver	Follett	3,000	
Non-Soliciting	Education Networks of America	400	400
Non-Soliciting	Certica	200	200
Non-Soliciting	USDOE(Rich Struense)	200	
		28,150	22,700

Pending

	Microsoft	
Bronze	School Check In	1,500
	Dell	
	Performance Matters	

ok ok fixed paid ok fixed amt/paid fixed paid

fixed amt/paid fixed paid

fixed paid fixed paid ?amt? Registration is as a Consortium